
Informação legal: IVA à taxa legal em Vigor

Rum

Planteray 3 Stars

Planteray Dark

Kraken Black Spiced

Canerock

Diplomático Reserva Exclusiva

Panteray Cut & Dry

Planteray Sealander

Planterey X.O. 20 Anos

Zacapa XO

5,50€

5,50€

6,50€

7,00€

7,50€

7,50€

7,50€

9,00€

25,00€

Aperitivos

Martini Rosso

Martini Branco

Campari

Vermute Carpano Punt E Mes

2,00€

2,00€

3,50€

4,00€

Generosos

Favaios

Porto Branco Prime’s

Porto Tinto Prime´s

Porto 10 Anos Prime´s

Porto 20 Anos Prime´s

Porto Van Zellers 40 Anos

2,00€

2,50€

2,50€

4,50€

7,00€

25,00€

Licores

Amêndoa Amarga

Licor Beirão

Macieira Cream

Drambui

Limoncelo Pallini

Shanky´s Whip

Baileys

2,00€

3,50€

4,00€

4,00€

5,00€

5,00€

5,50€

Vodka

Three Sixty

Eristoff Black

Grey Goose

Crystal Head

5,00€

5,50€

7,00€

15,00€

Tequila Shot 3cl

Kick The Rules Licor Sabor

Kick The Rules Silver 

Kick The Rules Gold

Casa Amigos Blanco

Casa Amigos Reposado

Don Julio Blanco

Don Julio Reposado

Tequila Don Julio Anejo 1942

1,50€

2,00€

2,50€

3,00€

3,00€

4,50€

4,50€

15,00€

Aguardentes

Macieira

CRF

Grappa Nonino (Itália)

Brandy Lepanto (Espanha)

Ferrand Cognac 10 (França)

Adamus Velhissima (Bairrada)

Camus XO Borderies

2,00€

3,50€

5,00€

6,00€

7,00€

8,00€

25,00€

Extra

Refrigerante 

Refrigerante Garrafa

1,00€

1,50€

Spritz

Porto Tónico

Spritz sem Álcool

Aperol Spritz

DejaVu Tónico

Limoncelo Spritz

5,50€

6,00€

6,50€

6,50€

6,50€


