



## Spritz

Porto Tónico	5,50€
Spritz sem Álcool	6,00€
Aperol Spritz	6,50€
DejaVu Tónico	6,50€
Limoncelo Spritz	6,50€

## Aperitivos

Martini Rosso	2,00€
Martini Branco	2,00€
Campari	3,50€
Vermute Carpano Punt E Mes	4,00€

## Generosos

Favaios	2,00€
Porto Branco Prime's	2,50€
Porto Tinto Prime's	2,50€
Porto 10 Anos Prime's	4,50€
Porto 20 Anos Prime's	7,00€
Porto Van Zellers 40 Anos	25,00€

## Licores

Amêndoa Amarga	2,00€
Licor Beirão	3,50€
Macieira Cream	4,00€
Drambui	4,00€
Limoncelo Pallini	5,00€
Shanky's Whip	5,00€
Baileys	5,50€

## Vodka

Three Sixty	5,00€
Eristoff Black	5,50€
Grey Goose	7,00€
Crystal Head	15,00€

## Aguardentes

Macieira	2,00€
CRF	3,50€
Grappa Nonino (Itália)	5,00€
Brandy Lepanto (Espanha)	6,00€
Ferrand Cognac 10 (França)	7,00€
Adamus Velhissima (Bairrada)	8,00€
Camus XO Borderies	25,00€

## Rum

Planteray 3 Stars	5,50€
Planteray Dark	5,50€
Kraken Black Spiced	6,50€
Canerock	7,00€
Diplomático Reserva Exclusiva	7,50€
Panteray Cut & Dry	7,50€
Planteray Sealander	7,50€
Planteray X.O. 20 Anos	9,00€
Zacapa XO	25,00€

## Tequila Shot 3cl

Kick The Rules Licor Sabor	1,50€
Kick The Rules Silver	2,00€
Kick The Rules Gold	2,50€
Casa Amigos Blanco	3,00€
Casa Amigos Reposado	3,00€
Don Julio Blanco	4,50€
Don Julio Reposado	4,50€
Tequila Don Julio Anejo 1942	15,00€

## Extra

Refrigerante	1,00€
Refrigerante Garrafa	1,50€